SKY LOUNGE

NIBBLES

Feta stuffed peppers - v
Pistou nut mix - vg
Gordal mixed olives - vg

Harissa puffed pork rinds

SMALLPLATES

Sourdough, smoked butter, whipped tomato — v, (vg/gf available)
Wild mushroom & white bean puree —vg, gf

Burrata, heritage beetroot, orange & basil - v

Coronation cauliflower —vg, gf

Green beans, black garlic butter — v, gf, (vg available)

Roasted butternut squash, date molasses, hazelnuts, pecorino — v, gf, (vg available)
Braised chicken, chorizo, cannellini, rosemary — (gf available)
Potted ham hock, celeriac remoulade — (gf available)

Free-range chicken croquette

Braised Berkshire pork cheek

Breaded monkfish

Cured Chalk Stream trout — (gf available)

Smoked haddock fish cakes, smoked hollandaise

House fries with roast chicken skin mayo - (gf available)

House fries, malt vinegar salt — vg, (gf available)

£4.5

£4.5

£5

£3.5

£4.95
£12.5
£12
£8.5
£8.5
£8.5
£14
£11.9
£12.9
£14
£16
£13.5
£12.5
£6.5
£6.5

619Kcal

487Kcal

246Kcal

244Kcal

251Kcal

277Kcal

390Kcal

254Kcal

220Kcal

242Kcal

849Kcal

215Kcal

307Kcal

571Kcal

417Kcal

413Kcal

476Kcal

417Kcal

300Kcal



DESSERTS

Pear, apple, oat & ginger crumble - v £8.5
Blackberry sorbet, mascarpone espuma, pistachio brittle — v, gf £8.5
Mocha chocolate brownie - vg £6.9
Local cheese, charcoal crackers — v, (gf available) £13

We are putting in the work towards our long-term and ongoing goals of reducing our carbon
footprint, minimising food waste, curtailing the impact that our supply chain has on the environment
and being transparent about where our ingredients come from. We prioritise local sourcing and work

with ethical suppliers who share our commitment to be Net Zero by 2030.

Adults need around 2000 Kcals a day.

Dishes marked (v) are vegetarian, (vg) are vegan. We make every effort to avoid cross-contamination,
but sadly cannot guarantee dishes and drinks are allergen-free.

If you have any dietary or allergenic requirements please speak to a member of the Team so you may
make an informed choice

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
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