

NIBBLES

Feta stuffed peppers - v	£4.5	619Kcal
Pistou nut mix - vg	£4.5	487Kcal
Gordal mixed olives - vg	£5	246Kcal
Harissa puffed pork rinds	£3.5	244Kcal
SMALL PLATES		
Sourdough, smoked butter, whipped tomato – v, (vg/gf available)	£4.95	251Kcal
Wild mushroom & white bean puree – vg, gf	£12.5	277Kcal
Burrata, heritage beetroot, orange & basil - v	£12	390Kcal
Coronation cauliflower – vg, gf	£8.5	254Kcal
Green beans, black garlic butter – v, gf, (vg available)	£8.5	220Kcal
Roasted butternut squash, date molasses, hazelnuts, pecorino – v, gf, (vg available)	£8.5	242Kcal
Braised chicken, chorizo, cannellini, rosemary – (gf available)	£14	849Kcal
Potted ham hock, celeriac remoulade – (gf available)	£11.9	215Kcal
Free-range chicken croquette	£12.9	307Kcal
Braised Berkshire pork cheek	£14	571Kcal
Breaded monkfish	£16	417Kcal
Cured Chalk Stream trout – (gf available)	£13.5	413Kcal
Smoked haddock fish cakes, smoked hollandaise	£12.5	476Kcal

£6.5

£6.5

417Kcal

300Kcal

House fries with roast chicken skin mayo - (gf available)

House fries, malt vinegar salt – vg, (gf available)

DESSERTS

Pear, apple, oat & ginger crumble - v	£8.5	369Kcal
Blackberry sorbet, mascarpone espuma, pistachio brittle – v, gf	£8.5	350Kcal
Mocha chocolate brownie - vg	£6.9	200Kcal
Local cheese, charcoal crackers – v, (gf available)	£13	444Kcal

We are putting in the work towards our long-term and ongoing goals of reducing our carbon footprint, minimising food waste, curtailing the impact that our supply chain has on the environment and being transparent about where our ingredients come from. We prioritise local sourcing and work with ethical suppliers who share our commitment to be Net Zero by 2030.

Adults need around 2000 Kcals a day.

Dishes marked (v) are vegetarian, (vg) are vegan. We make every effort to avoid cross-contamination, but sadly cannot guarantee dishes and drinks are allergen-free.

If you have any dietary or allergenic requirements please speak to a member of the Team so you may make an informed choice

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.